
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: Al) Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, February 8] Y 650 kc. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
10. 0 Devotions. Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Notable
Namesakes of the Famous
10.46 "Suzy Jones-American,"
prepared by Louise Clarke
411.0 The Daily Round
11.156 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
6. 0 Children’s session. with
feature "David and Dawn"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle
East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"This ts War"8.0 "Rapid Fire"8.25 Orchestra Mascotte "Valse
Basque" (Wittmann), "Tidingsof Spring" (Eberle)
8.31 "Grand City"8.67 Station notices
. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Belgrave Salon Orchestra,"Vivat Polonia" (Geiger),
"Quand Madelon" (Robert)
9.31 "The Stones Cry Out: The
Royal College of Surgeons"9.45 "Songs Without Words"
970. 0 Carroll Gibbons and hisBoy Friends, "224 Hours’
Leave,"’. "Hollywood Hotel"
70. 6 BBC Dance Orchestra with
vocalists, "C. B. Cochran Pre-
sents"
10.16 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Light orchestral music
and ballads
9. 0 Music from the operas9.36 ‘The Crimson Trail"
70. 0 Hilda Bor (piano), Tudor
Davies (tenor), Erica Morini(violin) Richard Watson (bass)10.30 Close down

[M] AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

&. Op.m. Light orchestral and
ds ular sessionAir Force signal prepara-tion7.0 Orchestral session
7.46 "The Moonstone"
O Concert
9.
z Miscellaneous10. Close down

2\/) WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.
(if Parliament is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme)
ca 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Londonws9.0 Morning variety9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals40 For My Lady: MusicalPraag graeme |. 0 "The Front"
Melody and rhythm12. 0 Lunch music Gaia and1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)

1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical hour3.0 Baritones and basses
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Afternoon variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O BBC Talks
7.30 "This is War’: A feature
programme by famous American
artists, exposing the aims and
ambitions of the Axis (rebroad-
cast by the Main NationalStations)8.0 Kate Jourdain (pianist),plays from the studio
Prelude. Chorale and Fugue
(César, Franck) :

8.18 Andante Cantabile:
Music by Tchaikovski
Lener String Quartet8.26 Merle Gamble (soprano),"Come, We’ll Wander Together"
(Cornelius), "The Nightingale,""Synove’s Song’ (Kjerulf), "AtNight" (Rachmaninoff)
8.38 Saint-Saens: Septet for
Trumpet, Two Violins, Viola,
*Cello, Double Bass ‘and Piano —8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Memories: C. B. Cochran’s
Shows9.33 "Rapid Fire’

|

A comedy serial by Joan Butler

10,

5 Joe Reichman’s Orchestra
Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

'2VC WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

5B. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music8. 0 Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club"
8. 0 Band music10..0 Variety10.30 Close down

WAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmament
7.20 Vanity Fair
7.33 Stanelli: Novelty. enter-tainer
7.55 "Halliday.and Son"8.10 The Big Four8.25 World’s Great Artists:
Rosina Buckman :

9. 7 "Nicholas Nickleby"9.20 Dancing times
9.35 ‘The Dark Horse’
9.47 Soft lights and sweet music10. 0 Close down :

AN7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7, Op.m. Family session8.0 Recorded session
. O Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

LAVtr] 00 PEe
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2:0 Educational session5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen6. 0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Talks from the Middle
Station announcements

"Dad and Dave"
East

7.0 After dinner music
7.16 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.30 "This Is War"
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Symphony Orchestra,Symphony No. 2 in D Major(Sibelius)
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

2N/ iN Ps ysie
7. O p.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
8. 0 Classical music: BBC Sym-phony Orchestra, Serenade in
C Major, Op. 48 (Tchaikovski)9.1 Piccadilly: "The Only Son"9.36 Light: recitals10. 0 Close down

[Bzy gireane} 980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music
pagait of the Black
7.42 Variety Hour
ig nar
Our Evening Star: Donaldovis

8.55 Albert Sandler and
_ hisOrchestra

9. 2 Popular sopranos9.15 Sol Hoopii’s Hawaiian
Quartet9.30 Dance programme
10. 0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc, 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews8.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Samuel Dushkin and
Grischa Goluboff
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Orchestral music
11.15 "Health in the Home:
Building Healthy Bones"11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work2.80 Melody and humour3.0 Classical hour

|

4. O° Tunes for all tastes430 Musical comedy
5, O Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
_ments7. & Local news service7.10 Our Garden Expert7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"This is War!’
8. 0 Grand Massed Brass Bands,"Carmen" Suite (Bizet, arr.
Wright)
_8. 6 From the Studio: Made-leine Willcox (contralto),"Haere — Ra’?"A Child’s Prayer" (Thayer)
8.12 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,
"Bacchanalia" (Finch, -arr.
Winterbottom)18. "The Stones Cry Out:Café de Paris"
8.33 H.M. Life Guards Band,"The Bride Elect" March
(Sousa), "Waltzing Matilda’a, (Cowan, arr: Wright)Madeleine Willcox,"Maureen" (Roberton y, "The
yaar Hymn" (Woodham)ee H.M. Coldstream GuardsSMS. Pinafore" Selection
(Sullivan), ‘Le Pere la Vic-sAoire" (Ganne)

SanREeennenenenenneenenel

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 From the Studio: Ernest
Empson (pianist), Gladys Vin-cent (violinist), and Francis
Bate (cellist),Trio in E Flat, Op. 1, No. 4(Beethoven)
9.45 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),"Adelaide"? (Beethoven)
Be?
Brass Band Chamber Music
nion,
Allegro ma non troppo. andAndante Cantabile from Quin-
tet in E Flat Major for Piano,
Oboe, Clarinet, Horn and Bas-
soon, Op. 16 (Beethoven)
10. 0 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas\11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PSaY4
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-x After dinner music
Dora Labbette (soprano)4 Piano Album3 Fleet Street Choir
"The Curtain Rises"

9. 5 The Kentucky Minstrelsentertain
9.30 Vaudeville
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

PSY LARC
GREYMOUTH

i 940 ke. 319m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and

OWWO~) oogloo

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.80 Educational session
3.60 Afternoon programme
3.30 Classical programme4.0 Variety
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
5.15 Once Upon a Time5.30 Dinner music6.0 "The Rank Outsider"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Detroit Symphony Orches-tra, "An American Fantasie’
(Herbert)
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 State Placement announce-
ment
7.30 "This Is War!"
8. 0 Live, laugh and love815 Melodious Meandering
8.40 "The Mighty Minnites"9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Philadelphia 4

Seg ome?
Oor-

chestra (Stokowski), SymphonyFeesFee aie ARE Major, Op. 73
. (Brahms)
10.a Greetings from Boys Over-
"1y Close down
GIN/, DUNEDINr 790 ke. 380 m.

+S 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. ‘ Londonws
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Evelyn Scotney (so-"a AustraliaFrom the Talkies: Favour-
ite ballads2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., Lb NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and bright3.30 Classical hour
ag Café music
Nae
ieee session; NaturesgDinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEW5)6.39 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 Local news service


